
 

Getting you out and about during Spring 

Bournemouth BH1—BH11 

  Mini trips for small groups socially distanced passengers 

   Bookings can be made a week in advance by calling 01202 534 027 

   Cost for return journey door to door is £7 per trip 

 

    Wed 6th Nov 2024        Carpenters Arms Zone A 

    Thurs 7th Nov 2024      Carpenters Arms Zone B 

    Wed 13th Nov 2024      The Angel Ferndown Zone A  

    Thurs 14th Nov 2024    The Angel Ferndown  Zone B 

    Wed 20th Nov  2024      Lakeside Fish and Chips Zone A 

    Thurs 21st Nov 2024     Lakeside Fish and Chips Zone B 

    Wed 27th Nov 2024      Spyglass and Kettle Zone A 

    Thurs 28th Nov 2024    Spyglass and Kettle Zone B 

    Wed 4th Dec 2024        Stewarts Garden Centre Zone A 

    Thurs  5th Dec 2024     Stewarts Garden Centre  Zone B 

    Wed 11th Dec 2024      Christmas Light Tour with Tea Zone A 

    Thurs 12th Dec 2024    Christmas Light Tour with Tea Zone B 

    Wed 18th Dec  2024     Pantomime at The light House  Zone A & B 

    Thurs 19th Dec 2024    Christmas Lunch  Zone A & B 

    Wed  8th Jan 2025       The Shah of Persia Zone A 

    Thurs  9th Jan 2025     The Shah of Persia Zone B 

sedcat (South East Dorset Community         

Accessible Transport) Castlepoint Shopmobility, 

Castle Lane West, Charity no.1146311,        

Company No.7800298 
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 Wed15th Jan  2025     The Pilot Canford Heath    Zone A 

Thurs 16th Jan  2025   The Pilot Canford Heath  Zone B 

Wed 22nd Jan  2025    The Lighthouse  Zone A 

Thurs 23rd Jan  2025   The Lighthouse  Zone B 

Wed  29th Jan 2025     Coach and Horses Wimborne   Zone A 

Thurs  30th Jan 2025    Coach and Horses Wimborne Zone B 

 

PLEASE NOTE! Sedcat are only able to provide transport and very 

basic assistance on these trips (eg: holding an elbow to get off the 

bus) we CANNOT provide any level of personal care at the ven-

ues. You need to have full capacity and be fully mobile to use this 

service. Should you require any additional assistance (be 

wheeled in a wheelchair) you will need to travel with a carer. 

 

You must not travel if you have any symptoms of corona virus 

Persistent cough, high temp or sudden shortness of breath. 

 

Our risk assessment can be found online at www.sedcat.org.uk 

We welcome any feedback or suggestions from members. 

Dates and location can be subject to change and ‘mini trips’ may be 

cancelled at short notice if there is insufficient demand. Location may 

be subject to change due to circumstances.       
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